SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

63  -  Sheath/Fit n Flare Dresses 61044300 1.00 PCS 4,499.00 4,499.00 0.00 2.50 44.99 2.50 44.99 0.00 0.00

69.00 193,931.00 0.00 1,939.31 1,939.31 0.00

Sub Total : 193931

Party Discount : -116358.6

Tax Amount : 3878.62
Bill Amount : 81451.02

Amount in Words:  ₹  Eighty One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty One And Paisa  Two Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No